
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DI SOCIETA' 

2^ Categoria – 2025

Data: Spe(atori:

Associazione: Associazione:
Manager Signor: Manager Signor:

RAPPORTO ARBITRALE
I^ COPPIA

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto:

I^ TERNA

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto: 

I° INDIVIDUALE

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto: 

II^ COPPIA

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto:

TIRO PRECISIONE

II° INDIVIDUALE

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto: 

III^ COPPIA

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto:

IV^ COPPIA

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto:

II^ TERNA

Sos4tuto: Time out Time out Sos4tuto: 

TOTALE PUNTI
Cartellini Gialli/Rossi:

Osservazioni: ARBITRO DI 
IMPIANTO/DIRETTORE DI GARA












GallettaPatrizia Rita

9 MAGGIO
BOCC. PANTIANICCO ASD
DE VENZ VENIERO

MINGOLO MARCO

PELLEGRINI GIANNI

NICOLI ADRIANO

VOLPE STEFANO

CEOLIN RINO

CISILINO ALBERTO

TOFFOLETTO DENIS

ANDREUSSI GIORDANO

GERMANO BRUNO

MILANESCHI GIORGIO

BANO LUIGI LONDERO NEREO (SOST)
FIOR RAFFAELE

CANDOTTI GIAN MARIO

ERMACORA CLAUDIO

URSELLA MAURO

ZAIA RINALDO

BOC. BUJESE
BOEZIO VALTER

GALLETTA PATRIZIA RITA

2

2

2

2

2

2
12 6

2

2

2

11

11

11

15

11

11

4

8

6

65

2

0

0

0

3

0

0
7

0

0

0

0

0

ERMACORA CLAUDIO 

MINGOLO MARCO

NICOLI ADRIANO 

CANDOTTI GIAN MARIO

NARDUZZI ENZO

BANO LUIGI

ERMACORA CLAUDIO

BORTOLOTTO ROBERTO

MICARELLI LUCIO

PELLEGRINI GIANNI

VOLPI STEFANO

LONDERO NEREO

ZAIA RINALDO (SOST)

BAGATTO FREDDY

FIOR RAFFAELE

ANDREUSSI GIORDANO

MILANESCHI GIORGIO

SAVIO LUCIO

NICOLI ADRIANO

NESSUNO.

NESSUNA OSSERVAZIONE.
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